84893384 (Eight crore forty eight lacs ninety three thousands
three hundred eighty four)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5700875 (fifty seven lacs eight hundred seventy five) 9206537 (Ninety two lacs six thousands five hundred thirty
seven )

6786000 (Sixty seven lacs eighty six thousands )

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 20334 (twenty thousands three hundred thirty four) 11470 (Eleven thousands four hundred seventy) 7861 (Seven thousands eight hundred sixty one)